
0-3 

yr

3-6 

yr
Male

Fema

le
Total
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1

Class 

2

Class 

3

Class 

4
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5

Class 
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7

Class 
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Class 

9
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Male
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Total
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yr
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yr
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School/ 

College
AWC Date Day Date Day Date Day Date Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44

1 01.04.2022 Friday

2 02.04.2022 Saturday

3 03.04.2022 Sunday

Karmangi Sinduria Karmangi Karmangi AWC 13076102 Non res 52 52 Taramani Nayak 9854071080
Pratima Nayak 

8280432250
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 52

Karmangi Jhadbeeda Kantolsuan Kantolsuan AWC 13119103 Non res 64 64 Subasini Sahu 9439188034
Ahalya Dehury 

8280432165
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 64

Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Bhaludari Pri School 21061310801 Non res 14 14 Sarbati Patra 9439113245
Padmini Mahanta 

8280432232
Sarojini Kanta 8280248955 14

Raisuan Raisuan Mardda, Bhaludari Bhaludari AWC 13108101 Non res 48 48
Mandakini Mahanta 

9438012765

Padmini Mahanta 

8280432232
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 48

6 Sirigida Sirigida Sirigida K.G.B.V Sirigida 21061312202 Res 100 100 Babul Chandra Naik Urmila Sahu 8280432256
Labangalata Sahoo 

9439986693
100 06.04.2022 Wednesday

Bimala Jhadbeeda Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Pri School 2106132098 Non res 26 26 Ramesh Dehury 9937531920
Bhanuamti Mahanta 

8280432164
Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 26

Bimala Jhadbeeda Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur AWC 13019101 Non res 60 60 Priti Banara 8895131300
Bhanuamti Mahanta 

8280432164
Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 60

8 Karmangi Sinduria Sinduria Govt Asram School Sinduria 21061307602 Res 198 198
Karunakar Mahanta, 

9438097153
Sabita Nayak 8280432249 Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 198 08.04.2022 Friday

9 09.04.2022 Saturday

10 10.04.2022 Sunday

Karmangi Sinduria Sinduria Govt Asram School Sinduria 21061307602 Res
Karunakar Mahanta, 

9438097153
Sabita Nayak 8280432249 Bikram Nayak, 8249772154

Karmangi Sinduria Padhanisahi  Govt Pri School Padhanisahi 21061307604 Non res 41 41
Rabindra Dandpat 

9437088240

Puspalata Mahanta 

8280432254
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154

Karmangi Sinduria Pudheijhul Pudheijhul AWC 13075102 Non res 20 20
Mandodari Padhan 

9438012876

Buduli Mahanta 

8280432252
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 20

Karmangi Sinduria Bhagamunda Bhagamunda AWC 13076103 Non res 22 22 Sukamati Nayak 8280289524
Puspalata Mahanta 

8280432254
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 22

Raisuan Raisuan Ranibeda Ranibeda AWC-I 13021103 Non res 60 60 Jaarana Nayak 8280144204
Nalini Pradhan 

8280432228
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 60

Raisuan Raisuan Ranibeda Ranibeda      AWC-III 130210301 Non res 30 30 Mamita Nayak 9439565365
Nalini Pradhan 

8280432228
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 30

14 14.04.2022 Thursday

15 15.04.2022 Friday

16 16.04.2022 Saturday

17 17.04.2022 Sunday

18 Kaliahata L.N Pur Galda Galda AWC 130727689 Non res 62 62
Manojmanjari Dalnayak, 

8280051206

Gurubari Maharana, 

8280432202
Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 62 18.04.2022 Monday

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Ajaypur Ajaypur AWC 130218701 Non res 54 54 Saraswati Tudu 8895066382
Chulamani Saren 

8280432118
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 54

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Biripal Biripal AWC 130218902 Non res 40 40 Apurba Naik,
Jamulata Sethy 

8280432115
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 40

20 Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Kateniposi Govt Asram School,Kateniposi 21061301101 RES 191 191
Pradeep Kumar Mahanta, 

9439094846
Maina Saren 8280432113 Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 191 20.04.2022 Wednesday

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Kateniposi Govt Asram School,Kateniposi 21061301101 RES
Pradeep Kumar Mahanta, 

9439094846
Maina Saren 8280432113 Riteswari Naik, 7815053602

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Biripal Govt P.U.P.S Biripal 2106130903 Non res 67 67 Kandicharan Gui 9438890769
Jamulata Sethy 

8280432115
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 67

22 Bimala Jharbeda Bimala Bimala AWC-II 13020101 Non res 27 27 Ashanti Nayak 9556746505
Jayanti Mahkud 

8280432169
Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 27 22.04.2022 Friday

23 23.04.2022 Saturday

24 24.04.2022 Sunday

Karmangi Sinduria Aluni Aluni AWC 13070101 Non res 20 20
Sabita Mahapatra 

8895038455

Malati Hansda 

8280432253
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 20

Karmangi Sinduria Bijakhol Bijakhol AWC 130701102 Non res 19 19
Ritaprangya Nayak 

8895970202

Malati Hansda 

8280432253
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 19

26 26.04.2022 Tuesday

27 Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Kanteleiposi Kanteleiposi AWC 13020102 Non res 98 98
Premasila Behera 

8895982958
Maina Saren 8280432113 Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 98 27.04.2022 Wednesday

28 Bimala Jharbeda Bimala Bimala AWC-I 13020101 Non res 42 42 Fukan Shingh 8763579863
Jayanti Mahkud 

8280432169
Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 42 28.04.2022 Thursday

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Nuagan Nuagan AWC-I 1307268901 Non res 50 50
Kamalini Mahanta 

9438087436

Malati Pingua 

82280432112
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 50

Balabhadrpur Balabhadrpur
Nuagan, 

Kabatmunda
Kabatmunda AWC 130726701 Non res 27 27 Laxmi Purty 8280242491 Malati Pingua 8280432112 Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 27

30 30.04.2022 Saturday

31 01.05.2022 Sunday

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Gabaguda Gabaguda AWC 130218901 Non res 40 40 Saraswati Patra 8895988407
Keshabati Mahanta 

8280432119
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 40

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Bhadusahi Bhadusahi AWC 10019102 Non res 37 37
Pankajini Murmu 

9437098123

Dullari Hansda 

8280432117
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 37

33 03.05.2022 Tuesday

34 Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur AWC 130829901 Non res 63 63 Raimani Majhi 8763858145
Champa Saren 

8280432114
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 63 04.05.2022 Wednesday

Karadangi Karadangi Sapalangi Sapalangi AWC 13065104, Non res 13 13  Kalpana Biswal 8658016974 Puspa Patra 8280432189
Basanti Naik

9439986696
13

Karadangi Karadangi  Ragada Ragada AWC 13066101 Non res 55 55 Reena Khilar 8456960752
Jemamani Sahu-

8280432182

Basanti Naik

9439986696
55

Karadangi Karadangi Kamalabani  Kamalabani AWC 13065111 Non res 26 26 Chapala Nayak 9668440826
Sumitra Mohanta -

828043218

Basanti Naik

9439986696
26
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Karadangi Karadangi Ambataliasahi Ambataila AWC 13065101 Non res 21 21 Pratima Nayak
Sumitra Mohanta -

828043218

Basanti Naik

9439986696
21

37 07.05.2022 Saturday

38 08.05.2022 Sunday

Karadangi Karadangi Sridharpur Sridharpur AWC  13065108, Non res 13 13 Reetarani Nayak 9777530688 
Sanju Penthei -

8280432190 

Basanti Naik

9439986696
13

Karadangi Karadangi Kaliadhipasahi Khalidhipa Sahi  AWC  13065105, Non res 47 47 Champa Sahu 9668207650 
Kurangi Sahu -8280432185  

7

Basanti Naik

9439986696
47

Akul Akul Baleswar Baleswar AWC 13002102, Non res 52 52 Binapani Debta 9438390079
Gumati Nayak -

8280432105 

Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
52

Akul Akul Baleswar Baleswar Naiksahi AWC 13002102 Non res 23 23
Rasmiprava Nayak 

8018032256

Gumati Nayak -

8280432105 

Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
23

Akul Akul Akul Akul AWC -1 13001101 Non res 56 56 Padmini Sethy 7894537763 Basanti Naik 8280432108
Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
56

Akul Akul Akul Akul AWC -II 13001102 Non res 37 37 Binapani Nayak 8280120207 Basanti Naik 8280432108
Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
37

Akul Akul Akul Akul AWC-III 13001103, Non res 43 43 Risia Gagarai  9078988877
Basanti Nayak -

8280432110 

Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
43

Akul Akul Akul Bandanjhari AWC 13004101 Non res 20 20 Ranjita Naik 8895739101
Basanti Nayak -

8280432110 

Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
20

Karadangi Karadangi Chakadhar Chakadhar AWC 13068102 Non res 35 35 Jema Pingua 9777656528 Bati Sinku -8280432181
Basanti Naik

9439986696
35

Karadangi Karadangi Sarei Sarei AWC 13068101 Non res 53 53
Nirabati Pradhan 

9437449665

Kousalya Pradhan-

8280432183

Basanti Naik

9439986696
53

44 14.05.2022 Saturday

45 15.05.2022 SUNDAY

Bhimkand Bhimkand Bhimkand Bhimkand AWC -1 13014101,  Non res 51 51
Sushama Pradhan 

9668632294

Sebati Dehury -

8280432133

Suchismita Pradhan -

9439998921
51

Bhimkand Bhimkand Bhimkand Bhimkand AWC-2 13014102 Non res 57 57 Manjari Behera 8658604991
Sumitra Behera-

8280432130

Suchismita Pradhan -

9439998921
57

Karadangi Karadangi Samnali Samnali AWC 13065107 Non res 51 51
Mohini Mahanta 

9777096281

Puspanjali patra 

8280432184

Basanti Naik

9439986696
51

Karadangi Karadangi Khetramunda Khetramunda AWC 13065110, Non res 42 42
Bhanumati Patra 

8118083521

Sumitra Mohanta -

828043287

Basanti Naik

9439986696
42

48 Karadangi Karadangi Ghodabeda Ghodabeda AWC 13065109 Non res 41 41 Srimati Naik  9777094523
Bisnupriya Nayak -

8280432186

Basanti Naik

9439986696
41 18.05.2022 Wednesday

Karadangi Karadangi Karadangi Karadangi AWC-1 13065135 Non res 64 64 Sabita Rout 7682992444
Puspanjali Patra -

8280432188

Basanti Naik

9439986696
64

Karadangi Karadangi Karadangi Karadangi AWC-2 13065101 Non res 62 62 Sita Patra 8917217650 Kurangi Sahu -8280432185
Basanti Naik

9439986696
62

50 Kaliahata Kaliahata Sarupat Sarupat AWC 1307894302 Non res 61 61 Gangi Munda 8895300213
Padmabati Mahanta 

8280432177
Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 61 20.05.2022 Friday

51 21.05.2022 Saturday

52 22.05.2022 Sunday

53 Akul Akul Banabiharipur Banabiharipur AWC 13003101 Non res 73 73 Sabitri Naik 9439676054
Satyabhama Sahu -

8280432107

Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
73 23.05.2022 Monday

54 24.05.2022 Tuesday

Bimala Jharbeda Kurubil Kurubil AWC 13022101 Non res 34 34 Kamini Nayak 7735541233 Tuni Sahu 8280432171 Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 34

Bimala Jharbeda Jharbeda Jharbeda AWC Non res 72 72 Mitarani Nayak 9556849855 Sabita Nayak 8280432170 Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 72

Karadangi Karadangi Bisamunda Bisamunda AWC 13065108 Non res 35 35 Pramila Nayak 9668841246
Padmabati Mahanta-

8280432132

Suchismita Pradhan

8249588397
35

Bhimkand Bhimkand Godhuli  Godhuli  AWC 13016101 Non res 34 34 Lily Nayak 9668791744 Padmini Sahu 
Suchismita Pradhan

8249588397
34

57 Bhimkand Bhimkand Dimirimunda Dimirimunda AWC 13015101 Non res 66 66 Sanjukta Sahu 9178758148
Basanti Pradhan -

8280432131

Suchismita Pradhan

8249588397
66 27.05.2022 Friday

58 28.05.2022 Saturday

59 29.05.2022 Sunday

60 30.05.2022 Sunday

61 Kaliahata Kaliahata Godikansha Godikansha AWC 13103101 Non res 30 30
Hiramati Mahanta, 

9437009565
Tulashi Patra, 8280432123 Kalpana Sethy, 9437775948 30 31.05.2022 Tuesday

Akul Akul Khajuria Khajuria AWC 13005101 Non res 65 65 Reena Mahanta 9437153458 Malati Naik ,8280432109
Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
65

Akul Akul Malanda Malanda -AWC 13006101 Non res 61 58 Kalpona Nayak 9178644423 Banita Nayak -8280432106
Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
58

Sirigida Sirigida Sirigida Sirigida AWC-I 13122101 Non res 58 61 Manjari Biswal 9938594041 Urmila Sahu 8280432258 Labanga Sahoo 9439986693 61

Sirigida Sirigida Sirigida Sirigida AWC-II 13122102 Non res 69 58 Labanya Patra 6370989889
Nishamani Patra 

8280432258
Labanga Sahoo 9439986693 58

Karmangi Sinduria Haladipani Haladipani AWC 13070103 Non res 27 27 Rebati Hansda 9437012789
Malati Hansda 

8280432253
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 27

Karmangi Sinduria Karadabani Karadabani AWC 13076102 Non res 38 38 Jayanti Nayak 9437027089
Puspalata Mahanta 

8280432254
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 38

Karmangi Sinduria Padhani Padhani AWC 13076102 Non res 30 30
Mandodari Mahanta 

9437596938

Puspalata Mahanta 

8280432254
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 30

65 04.06.2022 Saturday

66 05.06.2022 Sunday

Karmangi Sinduria Sinduria Sinduria AWC 13076101 Non res 75 75
Chinmayee Mahanta 

9937027680
Sabita Nayak 8280432249 Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 75

Karmangi Sinduria Padiaposi Padiaposi AWC 13075101 Non res 43 43 Tuni Mahanta, 9438012786
Buduli Mahanta, 

8280432252
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 43

Kaliahata Kaliahata Patkelipur Patkelipur  AWC-I 130743901 Non res 63 63 Rakhika Guiya 9438108315 Rajani Munda 8280432178 Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 63

Kaliahata Kaliahata Patkelipur Patkelipur  AWC-II 130740501 Non res 49 49 Malati Mahanta 8895142380
Padmabati Mahanta 

8280432177
Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 49

Kaliahata L.N Pur Keranga Keranga AWC 130748801 Non res 34 34 Mmata Dehury, 9437067543 Mata Dehury. 8280432203 Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 34

Kaliahata L.N Pur Sarada Sarada AWC 130276904 Non res 48 48
Draupadi Hansda 

9438043198
Malati Tudu 8280432206 Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 48

Kaliahata L.N Pur L.N Pur L.N Pur AWC 130728590 Non res 65 65 Lalita Guiya 8895640379
Sunamani Munda 

8280432204
Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 65

Kaliahata L.N Pur Talkhaman Talkhaman AWC 130740980 Non res 44 44 Purnima Nayak 8895336346
Masuri Mahanta 

8280432205
Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 44

Kaliahata L.N Pur Rekuti Rekuti AWC 130728590 Non res 19 19
Kamalini Dandapat 

8763456206

Sarojini Swain 

8280432201
Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 19

Kaliahata L.N Pur Tolakpada Tolakpada AWC 139074290 Non res 35 35
Bijayalaxmi Murmu 

8763109990
Nirasha Majhi 8280432208 Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 35

36 06.05.2022 Friday

41 11.05.2022 Wednesday

42 12.05.2022 Thursday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

39 09.05.2022 Monday

40 10.05.2022 Tuesday

47 17.05.2022 Tuesday

49 19.05.2022 Thursday

43 13.05.2022 Friday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

46 16.05.2022 Monday

56 26.05.2022 Thursday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

Sabitri Amabasya

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

55 25.05.2022 Wednesday

64 03.06.2022 Friday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

67 06.06.2022 Monday

Jun-22

62 01.06.2022 Wednesday

63 02.06.2022 Thursday

70 09.06.2022 Thursday

71 10.06.2022 Friday

68 07.06.2022 Tuesday

69 08.06.2022 Wednesday



72 11.06.2022 Saturday

73 12.06.2022 Sunday

Bhimkand Bhimkand Koilisuta Koilisuta AWC 13018101 Non res 44 44
Kamala Mahanta 

9556176324

Sebati Dehury -

8280432133

Suchismita Pradhan

8249588397
44

Bhimkand Bhimkand Kandposi  Kandaposi AWC 13014103 Non res 31 31 Srimati Patra 7855061707
Niladri Dehury -

8280432132

Suchismita Pradhan

8249588397
31

75 14.06.2022 Tuesday

76 15.06.2022 Wednesday

Kaliahata L.N Pur Khandabandha Khandabandha AWC 130754901 Non res 33 33 Amruti Dehury 9437054768 Kumari Sinku 8280432207 Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 33

Kaliahata L.N Pur Kateni Kateni AWC 130738901 Non res 64 64
Bharati Mahanta 

8763825831

Sulochana Dehury 

8280432199
Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 64

Sirigida Sirigida Kalima Kalima AWC-I 13119101 Non res 77 77 Sambari Karua 8658441423 Gouri Penthei 8280432257
Labangalata Sahoo 

9439986693
77

Sirigida Sirigida Kalima Kalima AWC-II 13119102 Non res 55 55 Gouri Naik 8658416901
Padmini Penthei, 

8280432262

Labangalata Sahoo 

9439986693
55

79 18.06.2022 Saturday

80 19.06.2022 Sunday

Kaliahata Kaliahata Tigiria Tigiria AWC 130742901 Non res 39 39 Minati Naik 9439026946 Lata Munda 8280432175 Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 39

Kaliahata Kaliahata Jamunalia Jamunalia AWC 130728601 Non res 21 21
Phulamati Topan, 

8895332149

Bangali Munda 

8280432180
Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 21

Sirigida Sirigida Purusttampur Purusttampur AWC 13121101 Non res 41 41 Srimati Nayak, 9437012786 Sabita Nayak, 8280432260
Labangalata Sahoo 

9439986693
41

Sirigida Sirigida Gopinathpur Gopinathpur AWC Non res 64 64 Phulamani Das 9439187663
Minarani Mahanta 

8280432261

Labangalata Sahoo 

9439986693
64

Kaliahata Kaliahata Tempelei Tempelei AWC 130742901 Non res 21 21 Kuni Haiburu 7751011211
Srimati Munda 

8280432179
Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 21

Kaliahata Kaliahata Kaliahata Kaliahata AWC-I 13028091 Non res 94 94
Binodini Thamba 

8895235389
Arni Dhir 8280432173 Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 94

Kaliahata Kaliahata Kaliahata Kaliahata AWC-II 13029010 Non res 56 56
Radhirani Mahanta 

8763425004

Pravati Behera 

8280432178
Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 56

Kaliahata Kaliahata Kaliahata Kaliahata AWC-III 130289701 Non res 54 54
Binapani Mahanta 

8895621123

Sanjukta Purty 

8280432198
Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 54

Balabhadrapur Sinduria Patakhali Patakhali AWC-I 13119104 Non res 42 42
Soudamini Nayak 

8895219498
Kadali Nayak 8280432251 Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 42

Balabhadrapur Sinduria Patakhali Patakhali AWC-II 13119105 Non res 39 39
Banabasi Khanda 

9438608525
Kadali Nayak 8280432251 Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 39

86 25.06.2022 Saturday

87 26.06.2022 Sunday

88 Kaliahata Kaliahata R.C Pur R.C Pur AWC 130734019 Non res 37 37 Debera Saren 9438753947
Subrata Marandi 

8280432179
Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 37 27.06.2022 Monday

89 28.06.2022 Tuesday

Bhimkand Bhimkand Golagadia Golagadia AWC 13017101,  Non res 25 25 Sebati Naik 9556402592
Dipanjali Nayak 

8280432129

Suchismita Pradhan

8249588397
25

Bhimkand Bhimkand Golagadia Golagadia Munda sahi AWC 13017102 Non res 26 26 Phularani Nayak 6370872626
Dipanjali Nayak 

8280432129

Suchismita Pradhan

8249588397
26

Sirigida Sirigida Sirigida Sirigida AWC-III 13122103 Non res 31 31 Sabita Nayak, 9556113808 Bijuli Naik 8280432258
Labangalata Sahoo 

9439986693
31

Sirigida Sirigida Kundheihata Kundheihata AWC 13120101 Non res 44 44
Anajana Paradhan, 

8018822905

Taramani Patra, 

8280432259

Labangalata Sahoo 

9439986693
44

92 01.07.2022 Friday

93 02.07.2022 Saturday

94 03.07.2022 Sunday

Padang Padang Padang  Govt PUPS, Podang 21061204502 Non res Babul Chandra Naik Lilabati Sahu 8280432220
Diptimayee 

Sethy,6371820731

Padang Padang Padang Podang H/S 21061304501 Non res Babul Chandra Naik Lilabati Sahu 8280432220
Diptimayee 

Sethy,6371820731

Padang Padang Krusnapur Govt P.S Krusnapur 21061307402 RES 77 77
Brajabandhu dehury 

8280010651
Rebati Naik, 8280432217

Diptimayee 

Sethy,6371820731
77

Padang Padang Krusnapur Govt MES Krushnapur 21061307401 Non res 38 38
Parsuram nahaka 

9439439026
Rebati Naik, 8280432217

Diptimayee 

Sethy,6371820731
38

Padang Padang Nipinda Govt P.S Nipinda 21061304302 Non res 72 72
Pramad kumar Sahu, 

8763031228
Sebati Nayak 8280432219

Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
72

Padang Padang Nipinda Nipinda MES 21061304301 Non res 28 28
Binodbihari Nahak 

9439677085
Sebati Nayak 8280432219

Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
28

Padang podang Nipinda Nipinda AWC 13093101 Non res 38 38 Ratani Naik 6755896278 Sebati Nayak 8280432219
Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
38

98 Padang podang Krusnapur Krushnapur AWC 13074101 Non res 97 97 Bidyabati naik 8280015713 Rebati Naik, 8280432217
Diptimayee 

Sethy,6371820731
97 07.07.2022 Thursday

Bimala Jharbeda NAMKANI  Govt P.S Namkani 21061302401 Non res 65 65 Binodbihari Mahanta Abanti Giiri 8280432168 Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 65

Bimala Jharbeda TANGIRI Govt P.S Tangiri 21061302501 Non res 27 27 Niranjan Nayak 9556281344
Hemalata Mahnta 

8280432167
Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 27

Bimala Jharbeda NAMKANI MAA TARINI UPS 21061302451 Non res 43 43 Sujit Biswal. 8895401343 Abanti Giiri 8280432168 Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 43

100 09.07.2022 Saturday

101 10.07.2022 Sunday

Padang Padang Sankoi Govt P.S ,Sankoi 21061309701 Non res 21 21
Ramachandra mahanta 

9556052020

Damayanti Mahanta 

8280432221

Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
21

Padang Padang Sankoi Sankoi AWC 13098101 Non res 12 12 Reetarani Nayak 8895039848
Damayanti Mahanta 

8280432221

Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
12

Padang Padang Odhana Odhana AWC 13098102 Non res 15 15 Minati Munda 7894413200
Bimala Munda 

8280432225

Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
15

Padang Padang Ahigola Govt P.S ,Ahigala 21061304101 Non res 29 29 Abhiram Dehury 9438444320
Gomati Penthei 

8280432216

Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
29

Padang Padang Ahigala Ahigola AWC 13095102 Non res 20 20 Sanjukta Barik 8895791424
Gomati Penthei 

8280432216

Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
20

Padang Padang Budhamba Budhamba AWC Non res 21 21 Jatri Juanga
Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
21

104 Purujuda Benamunda Benamunda
Govt Asram 

School,Benamunda
21061310102 RES

Kalpona Mahanta, 

9438722810
Aruni Dhir 8280432173 Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 13.07.2022 Wednesday

105 Purujuda Benamunda Benamunda
Govt Asram 

School,Benamunda
21061310102 RES

Kalpona Mahanta, 

9438722810
Aruni Dhir 8280432173 Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 14.07.2022 Thursday

106 15.07.2022 Friday

OLD AGE PENSION CAMP AT BIMALA G.P

77 16.06.2022 Thursday

78 17.06.2022 Friday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

74 13.06.2022 Monday

Raja Sankranti

83 22.06.2022 Wednesday

84 23.06.2022 Thursday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

81 20.06.2022 Monday

82 21.06.2022 Tuesday

90 29.06.2022 Wednesday

91 30.06.2022 Thursday

85 24.06.2022 Friday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

105 04.07.2022 Monday

96 05.07.2022 Tuesday

Jul-22

Srigundicha Jatra

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

95 105 105

11.07.2022 Monday

103 12.07.2022 Tuesday

97 06.07.2022 Wednesday

99 08.07.2022 Friday

425 425 425

Old age pention Camp At-Kardangi GP

REFERRAL DAY/Bahuda Jatra

SUNDAY

102



107 16.07.2022 Saturday

108 17.07.2022 Sunday

Padang Padang Sanklei Govt P.S Sanklei 21061309801 Non res 26 26
Baikunthanath Naik, 

9439929396
Bijuli Nayak 8280432224

Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
26

Padang Padang Sankalei Sankalei AWC 13097101 Non res 34 34 Sarojini Patra  8763446388 Bijuli Nayak 8280432224
Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
34

Bimala Jharbeda Tangiri Tangiri AWC 13025101 Non res 53 53 Amulya Mishra 8596890359 Abanti Giiri 8280432168 Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 53

Bimala .Jharbeda R.C.PUR  Govt   PS R.C.PUR 21061302402 Non res 23 23 Santosh Das 9437482108 Abanti Giiri 8280432168 Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 23

111 Padang Padang Krusnapur
Govt SSD Girls High 

School,Krusnapur 
21061307403 RES 320 320 Jaganatha sahu 9439383560 Rebati Naik, 8280432217

Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
20.07.2022 Wednesday

112 Padang Padang Krusnapur
Govt SSD Girls High 

School,Krusnapur 
21061307403 RES Jaganatha sahu 9439383560 Rebati Naik, 8280432217

Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
21.07.2022 Thursday

Bimala Jharbeda Kulanga Kulanga AWC 13029102 Non res 48 48
Draoupadi Dalnayak 

8763461524

Damayanti Khanda 

8280432166
Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 48

Bimala Jharbeda Kulanga Bolangisahi AWC 130271402 Non res 30 30 Tapimani Nayak 8895470623
Damayanti Khanda 

8280432166
Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 30

BIMALA JHARBEDA KULANGA Govt PUPS Kulanga 21061302301 Non res 37 37 Santosh Nayak 9437204867
Damayanti Khanda 

8280432166
Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 37

114 23.07.2022 Saturday

115 24.07.2022 Sunday

116 Karmangi Sinduria Sinduria S.K.Patdesh H/S,Sinduria 21061307603 Non res 163 163
Bidyadhar Mahanta 

8895331530
Sabita Nayak 8280432249 Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 163 25.07.2022 Monday

117 26.07.2022 TUESDAY

118 Karmangi Sinduria Sinduria  Govt U.P.School Sinduria 21061307601 Non res 104 104
Purusottam Nayak 

943894789
Sabita Nayak 8280432249 Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 104 27.07.2022 Wednesday

119 28.07.2022 Thursday

Padang Padang Tenteinali Govt P.S Tenteinali 21061309901 Non res 39 39
Parameswar Naik, 

8895545608

Galapa Juanga 

8280432218

Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
39

Padang Padang Tanteinali Tenteinali AWC 130199101 Non res 37 37 Rukmani Munda 9439050808
Galapa Juanga 

8280432218

Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
37

Padang Padang Pakata sahi Pakata sahi Mini AWC Non res 28 28 Sunita Juanga 8895973082
Galapa Juanga 

8280432218

Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
28

121 30.07.2022 Saturday

122 31.07.2022 Sunday

podang podang Arkhamunda Arakhamunda AWC 13095102 Non res 19 19 Padmini Majhi Parbati Majhi 8280432226
Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
19

podang podang Baidyanali Badyanali AWC 13074102 Non res 36 36 Sasmita Naik 9348333854 Rebati Naik, 8280432217
Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
36

Purujuda Benamunda Banda Banda AWC 13074103 Non res 31 31 Rangalata Naik 9938012487 Padmini Naik 8280432120 Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 31

124 podang podang podang Podang AWC 13095101 Non res 112 112 Anjali behera 773544052 Lilabati Sahu 8280432220
Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
112 02.08.2022 Tuesday

Raisuan Raisuan Ranibeda M.P.High School,Ranibeda 21061311002 Non res 123 123
Ghanashyam Mahanta 

954378178084

Nalini Pradhan 

8280432228
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 123

Raisuan Raisuan Ranibeda Govt UGUP School,Ranibeda 21061311003 Non res 100 100
Lambodhara Patra 

9437596903

Nalini Pradhan 

8280432228
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 100

126 Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Asram School 21061310902 RES 246 246
Muralidhara Mahanta, 

8763422452

Maheswari Mahanta 

8280432230
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 246 04.08.2022 Thursday

127 Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Asram School 21061310902 RES 246 246
Muralidhara Mahanta, 

8763422452

Maheswari Mahanta 

8280432230
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 246 05.08.2022 Friday

128 06.08.2022 Saturday

129 07.08.2022 Sunday

130 Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan High School 21061310901 RES 367 367 Jayanta ku Das 9438533056
Maheswari Mahanta 

8280432230
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 367 08.08.2022 Monday

131 Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan High School 21061310901 RES Jayanta ku Das 9438533056
Maheswari Mahanta 

8280432230
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 09.08.2022 Tuesday

132 Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan High School 21061310901 RES Jayanta ku Das 9438533056
Maheswari Mahanta 

8280432230
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 10.08.2022 Wednesday

133 11.08.2022 Thursday

Purujuda BENAMUNDA Purujuda Purujuda AWC-I 13074104 Non res 52 52 Lalita Mahanta 8895973206
Chinamani Mahanta 

8280432125
Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 52

Purujuda BENAMUNDA Purujuda Purujuda AWC-II 13074108 Non res 57 57 Banita Nayak 9439622421 Malati Patra 8280432126 Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 57

135 13.08.2022 Saturday

136 14.08.2022 Sunday

137 15.08.2022 Monday

138 Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Kateniposi Govt Asram School,Kateniposi 21061301101 RES 191 191
Pradeep Kumar Mahanta, 

9439094846
Maina Saren 8280432113 Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 191 16.08.2022 Tuesday

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Kateniposi Govt Asram School,Kateniposi 21061301101 RES
Pradeep Kumar Mahanta, 

9439094846
Maina Saren 8280432113 Riteswari Naik, 7815053602

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Ajaypur Govt P.S Ajaypur 21061302908 Non res 25 25
Shishira Mahanta 

9437042890

Chulamani Saren 

8280432118
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 25

140 18.08.2022 Thursday

141 Raisuan Raisuan Birabarpur BJN High School, Birabarapur 21061301205 Non res 253 253
Pramod ku Behera 

943857093

Renubala Nayak 

8280432229
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 253 19.08.2022 Friday

142 20.08.2022 Saturday

143 21.08.2022 Sunday

Raisuan Raisuan Birabarpur Birabarpur AWC 130219801 Non res 34 34 Rebati Mahanta 8280007782
Renubala Nayak 

8280432229
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 34

Raisuan Raisuan Nuagan Nuagan AWC 130218901 Non res 62 62 Liti Pingua 94370122876
Sakuntala Mahanta 

8280432234
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 62

Raisuan Raisuan Birabarpur Govt  NUP School Birabarapur 21061310702 Non res 123 123
Shyamsundar Mahanta 

8763204925

Sakuntala Mahanta 

8280432234
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 123

Raisuan Raisuan Jhatikiposi Govt P.S Jhatikiposi 21061311001 Nan Res 39 39 Sailesh Nayak 8596082685
Renubala Nayak 

8280432229
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 39

Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan AWC-I 13109101 Non res 52 52
Rajanirani Dehury 

8763513946

Maheswari Mahanta 

8280432230
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 52

Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan AWC-II 13109102 Non res 49 49
Bhaanumati Nayak 

8763447084

Maheswari Mahanta 

8280432230
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 49

Raisuan Raisuan Ranibeda Ranibeda AWC-II 130210801 Non res 60 60
Minakhi Mahanta 

9437012876

Renubala Nayak 

8280432229
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 60

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

320

113 22.07.2022 Friday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

109 18.07.2022 Monday

110 19.07.2022 Tuesday

SUNDAY

Aug-22

123 01.08.2022 Monday

125 03.08.2022 Wednesday

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

Chitalagi Amabasya

120 29.07.2022 Friday

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY/INDIPENDENS DAY & Old Age Pention Camp

INDIPENDENS DAY & Old Age Pention Camp

139 17.08.2022 Wednesday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

Gamha Purnima/Rakhyabandhan

134 12.08.2022 Friday

145 23.08.2022 Tuesday

146 24.08.2022 Wednesday

Sree Krusna Janmastami

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY /Gamha Purnima

144 22.08.2022 Monday

147 25.08.2022 Thursday



RAISUAN RAISUAN Tilabani Sahi Govt P.s Tilabanisahi 21061311004 Nan Res 28 28 Rebati Nayak 943885530
Renubala Nayak 

8280432229
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 28

Purujuda Benamunda Benamunda Benamunda High School 21061210105 Non res 70 70 Ranjan Thamba 9438875467
Lalita Champia 

8280432124
Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 70

Purujuda Benamunda Benamunda Govt PU School Benamunda 21061310101 Non res
Dhanurjaya Mhanta 

9438878906

Lalita Champia 

8280432124
Laxmipriya Das 9439986699

Purujuda Benamunda Benamunda Govt Matiamunda Pri School 21061310104 Non res
Dhanurjaya Mhanta 

9438878906
LeteMunda 8280432127 Laxmipriya Das 9439986699

149 27.08.2022 Saturday

150 28.08.2022 Sunday

Raisuan Raisuan Mardda Govt P.S Mardda 21061310803 Non res 150 150
Sarat Ch. Pradhan   

8895728912

Taramani Paradhan 

8280432227
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 150

Raisuan Raisuan Mardda Hingulai UP School,Mardda 21061310802 Non res 48 48 Kulamani Jena 9438327481
Taramani Paradhan 

8280432227
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 48

152 30.08.2022 Tuesday

153 31.08.2022 Wednesday

Purujuda Benamunda Balijodi Balijodi AWC-I 13074209 Non res 58 58 Saraswati Nayak 8280049034 Sabitri Nayak 8280432121 Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 58

Purujuda Benamunda Balijodi Balijodi AWC-II 13074208 Non res 31 31 Sanjukta Nayak 8895658489 Sabitri Nayak 8280432121 Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 31

Purujuda Benamunda Purujuda Govt U.G.U.P.S,Purujuda 21061310501 Non res 119 81
Ranjit kumar Sethy 

9438032314

Chinamani Mahanta 

8280432176
Laxmipriya Das 9439986699

Purujuda Benamunda Purujuda Purujuda AWC-III 13074105 Non res 29 27
Indumati Dalnayak 

9937028790

Chinamani Mahanta 

8280432176
Laxmipriya Das 9439986699

156 03.09.2022 Saturday

157 04.09.2022 Sunday

158 05.09.2022 Monday

159 Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Nuagan S.B.H/S,Nuagan 21061301202 Non res 144 153
Bikranta Acharya 

943708905637

Malati Pingua 

82280432112
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 06.09.2022 Tuesday

Purujuda BENAMUNDA Brahmanikansha Brahmanikansha AWC 13074309 Non res 25 25 Sarati Nayak 9439746981 Parbati Sirka 8280432122 Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 25

Purujuda BENAMUNDA Karangapal Karangapal AWC 13074206 Non res 69 69 Sarojini Dash 9439112307 Parbati Sirka 8280432122 Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 69

Purujuda Benamunda Banda  Govt Pri School Banda 21061307101 Non res 18 18
Sarbaswara Dandapat 

9438879234

Padmini Nayak 

8280432120
Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 18

Purujuda Benamunda Balijodi  Govt UP School Balijodi 21061310005 Non res 65 65
Jajati Keshari Nayak 

9438271968
Sabitri Naik 8280432121 Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 65

Purujuda Benamunda Brahmanikansha  Govt P.S Brahmanikansha 21061310201 Non res 30 30 Tarunsen Dakei 9438890768 Parbati Sirka 8280432122 Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 30

Purujuda Benamunda Karangapal Govt P.S Karangapal 21061310401 Non res 39 39 Vimsen Munda 9439402249 Parbati Sirka 8280432122 Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 39

KALIAHATA KALIAHATA R.C.PUR Govt P.S R.C.PUR 21061305701 Non res 24 24 Sudhir Nayak 9438867567
Subrat Hansda 

8280432174
KalpanaSethy     9437775948 24

163 10.09.2022 Saturday

164 11.09.2022 Sunday

165 Karadangi Karadangi Karadangi ,  Karadangi H/S Non res 94 94
Ramakanta Ghadei 

8018984737

Puspanjali Patra -

8280432184

Basanti Naik

9439986696
94 12.09.2022 Monday

166 Sirigida Sirigida Sirigida  GOVT.Pri School Sirigida (A) 21061312204 Non res 104 104
Dharanidhara Giri 

8895463821
Bijuli Naik 8280432258

Labangalata Sahoo 

9439986693
104 13.09.2022 Tuesday

167 Sirigida Sirigida Sirigida GOVT UPS,Sirigida 21061312203 Non res 118 118 Santosh ku Giri 9938068134 Urmila Sahu 8280432256
Labangalata Sahoo 

9439986693
14.09.2022 Wednesday

168 15.09.2022 Thursday

Purujuda Benamunda Purujuda Adisakti High School,Purujuda 21061310551 Non res 102 102 Bijaya ku Sahu 9437096342 Malati Patra 8280432175 Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 102

Purujuda Benamunda Purujuda  Govt Pri School Nuasahi 21061314401 Non res 50 50
Ganeswara Mahants 

9437089542

Chinamani Mahanta 

8280432176
Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 50

170 17.09.2022 Saturday

171 18.09.2022 Sunday

172 Sirigida Sirigida Sirigida K.G.B.V Sirigida 21061312202 RES 110 110 Basanti Shingh, 9078120769 Urmila Sahu 8280432256
Labangalata Sahoo 

9439986693
19.09.2022 Monday

Sirigida Sirigida Gopinathpur Niladri H/S,Gopinathpur 21061311803 Non res 119 119 Guruch Das 943809936
Minarani Mahanta 

8280432261

Labangalata Sahoo 

9439986693

Sirigida Sirigida Gopinathpur Govt UPS Gopinathpur 21061311801 Non res 52 52 Indumati Mahant 943884540
Minarani Mahanta 

8280432261

Labangalata Sahoo 

9439986693
119

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Bhadusahi Bhadusahi P School 21061310106 Non res 20 20
Khageswar Nayak 

9438878329

Dullari Hansda 

8280432117
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 52

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur PUPSchool 21061300801 Non res 58 58 Sishir Patra 9438869210
Champa Saren 

8280432114
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 20

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Biripal Kutarinali PS 21061310108 Non res 23 23 Ramshing Tudu 9438878640
Jamulata Sethy 

8280432115
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 58

Padang Padang Krusnapur
Govt SSD Girls High 

School,Krusnapur 
21061307403 RES 320 320 Jaganatha sahu 9439383560 Rebati Naik, 8280432217

Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
23 22.09.2022 Thursday

175 Padang Padang Krusnapur
Govt SSD Girls High 

School,Krusnapur 
21061307403 RES Jaganatha sahu 9439383560 Rebati Naik, 8280432217

Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
23.09.2022 Friday

176 24.09.2022 Saturday

177 25.09.2022 Sunday

178 Karmangi Sinduria Sinduria Govt Asram School Sinduria 21061307602 Res 198 198
Karunakar Mahanta, 

9438097153
Sabita Nayak 8280432249 Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 26.09.2022 Monday

179 Karmangi Sinduria Sinduria Govt Asram School Sinduria 21061307602 Res
Karunakar Mahanta, 

9438097153
Sabita Nayak, 8280432249 Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 198

Karmangi Sinduria Padiaposi
 Govt PUPS PADIAPOSHI 

NUASAHI
21061307501 Non res 66 Malati Nayak 8895641152

Buduli Mahanta 

8280432252
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154

Raisuan Raisuan Mardda Mardda AWC 13108102 Non res 57 57 Sabita Sahoo 7655925149
Taramani Paradhan 

8280432227
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 28.09.2022 Wednesday

181 Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Nuagan  Govt N U P School Nuagan 21061301201 Non res 160 160
Ranjan ku Dalei 

943789076098

Malati Pingua 

82280432112
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 57

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Nuagan Govt Pri School Nuagan 21061310204 Non res 61 61 Ramesh ku Dalei 9437768909
Kumudini Behera 

8280432116
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 160

Raisuan Raisuan Samakud Govt  NUPS,Samakund 21061311101 Non res 69 69
Kamalakanta Nayak 

8018118989

Santilata Behera 

8280432231
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 61

Raisuan Raisuan Samakud Samakud AWC 130290810 Non res 75 75 Prativa Nayak 7750916887
Santilata Behera 

8280432231
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 69

Raisuan Raisuan Samakud Samakud AWC 130290810 Non res 75 75 Prativa Nayak 7750916887
Santilata Baehera 

8280432231
Sarojini Kanta 8280248955 75

01.10.2022 Saturday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

151 29.08.2022 Thursday

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

147 25.08.2022 Thursday

148 26.08.2022 Monday

116 116 116

REFERRAL DAY 

SUNDAY

Teacher s Day

160 07.09.2022 Wednesday

Shree Ganesh Chaturthi

Sep-20

154 01.09.2022 Thursday

155 02.09.2022 Friday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

OLD AGE PENSION CAMP 

169 16.09.2022 Friday

161 08.09.2022 Thrusday

162 09.09.2022 Friday

320

SUNDAY/Mahalaya

REFERRAL DAY/Biswakarma Puja

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

173 20.09.2022 Tuesday

174 21.09.2022 Wednesday

183

30.09.2022 Friday

Oct-22

180

27.09.2022 Tuesday

182

29.09.2022 Thursday



184 02.10.2022 Sunday

185 03.10.2022 Monday

186 04.10.2022 Tuesday

187 05.10.2022 Wednesday

188 Purujuda Benamunda Benamunda Benamunda AWC-IV 13028910.00 Non res 37 37 Rama Mahanta 9437098678 Lafe Munda 8280432127 Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 37

Karmangi Sinduria Karmangi Karmangi AWC 13076102 Non res 52 52 Taramani Nayak 9437012879
Pratima Nayak 

8280432250
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154

Karmangi Sinduria Bhagamunda Bhagamunda AWC 13076103 Non res 22 22 Sukamati Nayak 9438017654
Puspalata Mahanta 

8280432254
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154

Balabhadrapur Sinduria Patakhali Patakhali AWC-I 13119104 Non res 42 42
Soudamini Nayak 

8895219498
Kadali Nayak 8280432251 Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 42

Balabhadrapur Sinduria Patakhali Patakhali AWC-II 13119105 Non res 39 39
Banabasi Khanda 

9438608525
Kadali Nayak 8280432251 Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 39 08.10.2022 Saturday

191 09.10.2022 Sunday

192

vvvv Benamunda Benamunda Benamunda AWC-II 13027901.00 Non res 83 83 Sasmita Sahoo 7655839975
Lalita Champia 

8280432124
Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 83

Purujuda Benamunda Benamunda Benamunda AWC-III 13101103.00 Non res 43 43
Sakuntala Pingua, 

8280490772

Lalita Champia, 

8280432124
Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 43

Sirigida Sirigida Makapuda  Govt Pri School Makapuda 21061311802 Non res 24 24
Manash Kumar Nayak 

9348415224

Minarani Mahanta 

8280432261

Labangalata Sahoo 

9439986693
24

Sirigida Sirigida Sirigida  GOVT.Pri School Sirigida (B) 21061312201 Non res 31 31 Ranjan ku Patra 9556485720 Bijuli Naik 8280432258
Labangalata Sahoo 

9439986693
31

Sirigida Sirigida Kundheihata  Govt Pri School Kundheihata 21061312001 Non res 31 31
Bhaskara Padhan 

9556567312

Taramani Patra 

8280432259

Labangalata Sahoo 

9439986693
31

Bimala .Jharbeda .Jharbeda  Govt P.S .Jharbeda 21061302101 Non res 78 78
Muralidhara Pradhan 

9937259682
Sabita Nayak 8280432170 Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 78

Bimala .Jharbeda Bimala
Chaturbhuja High 

School,Bimala
21061302002 Non res 103 103 Rohit ch Giri 9668190248

Jayanti Mahkud 

8280432169
Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 103 13.10.2022 Thursday

196 Purujuda Benamunda Benamunda
Govt Asram 

School,Benamunda
21061310102 RES

Kalpona Mahanta, 

9438722810

Lalita Champia 

8280432124
Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 14.10.2022 Friday

197 Purujuda Benamunda Benamunda
Govt Asram 

School,Benamunda
21061310102 RES

Kalpona Mahanta, 

9438722810

Lalita Champia 

8280432124
Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 15.10.2022 Saturday

198 16.10.2022 Sunday

199

Purujuda Benamunda Benamunda
Govt Asram 

School,Benamunda
21061310102 RES

Kalpona Mahanta, 

9438722810

Lalita Champia 

8280432124
Laxmipriya Das 9439986699

Purujuda Benamunda Benamunda Benamunda AWC-I 130219802.00 Non res 59 59
Pankajini Pradhan 

8280219129

Lalita Champia 

8280432124
Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 59 18.10.2022 Tuesday

201 Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Govt Asram School, Raisuan 21061310902 RES
Muralidhara Mahanta, 

8763422452

Maheswari Mahanta 

8280432230
Runuma Digal, 9658640308

Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Govt Asram School, Raisuan 21061310902 RES
Muralidhara Mahanta, 

8763422452

Maheswari Mahanta 

8280432230
Runuma Digal, 9658640308

Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Govt SSD High School ,Raisuan 21061310901 RES

36
7 

/ 

3 v Jayanta ku Das 9438533056
Maheswari Mahanta 

8280432230
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 367 20.10.2022 Thursday

203 Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Govt SSD High School ,Raisuan 21061310901 RES

36
7 

/ 

3

36
7 

/ 

3 Jayanta ku Das 9438533056
Maheswari Mahanta 

8280432230
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 21.10.2022 Friday

204 Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Govt SSD High School ,Raisuan 21061310901 RES

36
7 

/ 

3

36
7 

/ 

3 Jayanta ku Das 9438533056
Maheswari Mahanta 

8280432230
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 22.10.2022 Saturday

205 23.10.2022 Sunday

206

Bimala Jharbeda Namkani Namkani AWC 13024101 Non res 57 57
Basanti Mahanta 

8763580140
Aabanti Giri 8280432168 Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 57

Bimala Jharbeda
Purunapani 

Juangasahi
Purunapani Juangasahi AWC 13024101 Non res 26 26

Laxmipriya Shing 

8280173150
Aabanti Giri 8280432168 Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 26

Bimala .Jharbeda Namkani
Govt P.S Purunapani 

Juangasahi
21061308902 Non res 21 21 Purna Ch. Nayak 8658465890 Aabanti Giri 8280432168 Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 21 25.10.2022 Tuesday

208 26.10.2022 Wednesday

209

Karmangi Sinduria Aluni  Govt Pri School Aluni 21061307001 Nan Res 10 10
Jagannatha Patra 

8895544843

Malati Hansda 

8280432253
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 10

Karmangi Sinduria Aluni Aluni AWC 13070101 Non res 20 20
Sabita Mahapatra 

8895038455

Malati Hansda 

8280432253
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 20

Karmangi Sinduria Bijakhol Bijakhol AWC 130701102 Non res 19 19
Ritaprangya Nayak 

8895970202

Malati Hansda 

8280432253
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 19

Sirigida Sirigida Kalima  Govt U.P.School Kalima 210613119L01 Non res 115 115
Ashok ku Mahanta 

8658145828
Gouri Penthei 8280432257

Labangalata Sahoo 

9439986693
115

Sirigida Sirigida Purusttampur Govt PS Purusttampur 21061302801 Non res 25 25 Kaiash Sethy 9438027865 Sabita Nayak 8280432260
Labangalata Sahoo 

9439986693
25 29.10.2022 Saturday

212 30.10.2022 Sunday

213

Bimala Jharbeda Kurubil Kurubil AWC 13022101 Non res 34 34 Kamini Nayak 7735541233 Tuni Sahu 8280432171 Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 34

Bimala Jharbeda Jharbeda Jharbeda AWC Non res 72 72 Mitarani Nayak 9556849855 Sabita Nayak 8280432170 Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 72

Bimala .Jharbeda Bimala  Govt UGUPS Bimala 21061302401 Non res 101 101
Ramesh ch Nayak 

9438867582

Jayanti Mahakud 

8280432169
Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 101

Bimala .Jharbeda Kudbil Govt PUPS Kudbil 21061302201 Non res 44 44 Kedara Nayak  8018822449 Tuni Sahu 8280432171 Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 44

Karmangi Sinduria Padheijhul Govt P.S Padheijhul 21061309503 Non res 13 13
Subash ch Mahakud 

7655037678

Buduli Mahanta 

8280432252
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 13

Karmangi Jhadbeda Kantalsuan  Govt P.S Kantalsuan 21061307203 Non res 38 38 Sridhara Natak 9438868543
Ahalya Dehury 

8280432261
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 38

Karmangi Sinduria Karmangi  Govt P.S Karmangi 21061307301 Non res 37 37
Santanu Kumar Nayak 

8280293646

Pratima Nayak 

8280432250
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 37 03.11.2022 Thursday

217 Kaliahata Kaliahata Kaliahata Charchika H/S 21061304901 Non res 160 160
Mahesh Mahanta 

9438868756
Aruni Dhir 8280432173 Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 160

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Nuagan Nuagan AWC-II 130745018 Non res 50 50 Baijayanti Pingua 985368998
Kumudini Behera 

8280432116
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 50

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Nuagan Nuagan AWC-III 130854091 Non res 42 42 Binodini Dehury 9439807941
Kumudini Behera 

8280432116
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 42 05.11.2022 Saturday

219 06.11.2022 Sunday

220

REFERRAL DAY 

SUNDAY/ GANDHI JAYANTI

Thursday

190

07.10.2022 Friday

07.10.2022 Friday

Mahanabami

Bijaya Dasami/Durga Puja

189

06.10.2022 Thursday

06.10.2022

195

12.10.2022 Wednesday

425 425 425

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY/Gajalaxmi Puja

193

10.10.2022 Monday

194

11.10.2022 Tuesday

Wednesday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

207

24.10.2022 Monday

OLD AGE PENSION CAMP/REFERRAL DAY 

SUNDAY

200

17.10.2022 Monday

246 246 246

202

19.10.2022

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

214

31.10.2022 Monday

Nov-22

Dipawali

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

210

27.10.2022 Thursday

211

28.10.2022 Friday

218

04.11.2022 Friday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

07.11.2022 Monday

215

01.11.2022 Tuesday

216

02.11.2022 Wednesday



Kaliahata L.N.PUR K.B KATENI Govt  PUPS K.B.KATENI 21061305801 Non-res 69 69
Dayanidhi Mahanta 

9437092850
Kumari Sinku 8280432207 Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 69

Kaliahata L.N.PUR Baghabasa Govt PS Baghabasa 21061304702 Non-res 31 31
Biprabara Behera 

9437021780

Masuri Mahanta 

8280432205
Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 31 08.11.2022 Tuesday

222

Kaliahata L.N.PUR  Keranga Govt UGUP School Keranga 21061305101 Non-res 55 55
Birabhadra mahanta 

8763970308
Mata Dehury 8280432203 Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 55

Kaliahata L.N.Pur Sarada  Govt PS Sarada 21061305901 Non-res 17 17 Goura Dehury  9438791285 Malati Tudu 8280432206 Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 17

Kaliahata L.N.PUR GALADA  Govt PS Galada 21061304801 Non res 49 49
Lochan Kumar juanga 

8480300311

Gurubari Maharana 

8280432202
Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 49 11.11.2022 Thursday

224 Akul Akul Akul Akul H/S 21061300101 Non res 145 145
Abhimanyu Satpathi-

9438334661
Basanti Naik 8280432110

Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
145

Kaliahata L.N.Pur Rekuti Govt PS Rekuti 21061305801 Non res 18 18 Jadumani Jena 9437598181
Sarojini Nayak  

8280432201
Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 18

Kaliahata L.N.Pur BALI Govt PS BALI 21061304701 Non res 39 39 Sanatan Dehury 9438868679 Sanjukta Purti 8280432198 Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 39

Kaliahata L.N.Pur Tolokpada Govt PS Tolokpada 21061305802 Non res 58 58
Harekrushna Behera 

9438035635
Nirasa Majhi  8280432208 Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 58 12.11.2022 Saturday

226 13.11.2022 Sunday

227 14.11.2022 Monday

228

Akul Akul Malanda  Govt PUPS  Malanda 21061300601 Non res 77 77
Bikramaditya Behera-

9556176165 
Banita Nayak -8280432106 

Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
77

Akul Akul Khajuria Govt PS Khajuria 21061300501 Non res 54 54 Pradeep ku Rout-9437991741 Malati Naik ,8280432109
Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
54

Bhimakand Bhimakand Bhimakand  GP H/S Bhimkand Non-res 98 98
Dasaratha Pradhan 

8456825263

Sumitra Behera-

8280432130

Suchismita Pradhan

8249588397
98

Bhimakand Bhimakand Bhimakand  Govt NUPS Bhimkand 21061301401 Non res 266 266 Indrajit Pradhan-9668318079
Sumitra Behera-

8280432130

Suchismita Pradhan

8249588397
266 17.11.2022 Thursday

231 Bhimakand Bhimakand Bhimakand  Govt NUPS Bhimkand 21061301401 Non res Indrajit Pradhan-9668318079
Sumitra Behera-

8280432130

Suchismita Pradhan

8249588397

Bhimkand Bhimkand Golagadia   Govt PUPS Golagadia 21061 301701 NonRes 76 76 Niranjan Sahu-9777682102, 
Dipanjali NayK -

8280432129 

Suchismita Pradhan -

9439998921
76

Bhimkand Bhimkand  Koilisuta Govt PS Koilisuta NonRes 24 24
Dipanjali NayK -

8280432129 

Suchismita Pradhan -

9439998921
24

Bhimkand Bhimkand Kandaposi  Govt PS Kandaposi 210 6E+24 NonRes 20 20
Dayanidhi Mahanta- 

9777362212

Niladri Dehury -

8280432132

Suchismita Pradhan -

9439998921
20 19.11.2022 Saturday

233 20.11.2022 SUNDAY

234

Akul Akul Nilaposi Govt  PS Nilaposi Non-res 34 34
Sreedebi Dalanayak 

9668710772
Basanti Naik 8280432110

Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103

Akul Akul Nilaposi Akul AWC-III 13001103, Non res 43 43 Risia Gagarai  9078988877
Basanti Nayak -

8280432110 

Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
43

Akul Akul Akul Bandanjhari AWC 13004101 Non res 20 20 Ranjita Naik 8895739101
Basanti Nayak -

8280432110 

Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
20

Bhimkand Bhimkand Dimirimunda  Govt PS Dimirimunda 21061301501 Non res 45 45 GaneswarPatra-9556483248,  
Basanti Pradhan -

8280432131

Suchismita Pradhan -

9439998921
45

Bhimkand Bhimkand Dimirimunda
  Govt PS Munda 

Sahi(Dimirimunda)
21061301502 Non res 33 33 Amina Nayak-8018906765

Basanti Pradhan -

8280432131

Suchismita Pradhan -

9439998921
33

Karadangi Karadangi Sarei Sarei H/S   21061306851, Non res 97 97
Binaya ku Pradhan' 

9438109120 ,

Kousalya Pradhan-

8280432183

Basanti Naik

9439986696
97

Karadangi Karadangi Sarei Govt UPS Sareri 21061306802 Non res 28 28
Binay Ku. Pradhan 

8658622104

Kousalya Pradhan-

8280432183

Basanti Naik

9439986696
28

Karadangi Karadangi Sarei   Govt PS  Sarei 21061306801 Non res 48 48
Niharranjan Jena 

8658622104 

Kausalya Pradhan -

8280432183 Sumitra 

Basanti Naik

9439986696
48

Karadangi Karadangi Ambataila Ambataila AWC 13065101 Non res 26 26 Chapala Nayak 9668440826
Sumitra Mohanta -

828043218

Basanti Naik

9439986696
26

Karadangi Karadangi Ambataliasahi Govt PS  Ambataila 21061306551 NonRes 43 43 Deepak ku Patra 9556535445 
Sumtra Mohanta -

8280432187

Basanti Naik

9439986696
43

Karadangi Karadangi karadangi  Govt PS Kamalabani 21061306901 NonRes 25 25
Bhagaban Pradhan 

9938597216

Sumtra Mohanta -

8280432187

Basanti Naik

9439986696
25

Kaliahata Kaliahata Kaliahata Govt P.S Kaliahata 2106130901 Non res 125 128 Akhaya ku Patra 9438313478 Aabanti Giri 8280432108 Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 128

Kaliahata Kaliahata Kaliahata KALIAHATA SISHUMANDIRA Pvt res 62 62
Khageswara Mahanta 

8280094006
Aruni Dhir 8280432173 Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 62 26.11.2022 Saturday

240 27.11.2022 Sunday

241

Akul Akul Banabiharipur  Govt PUPS Banabiharipur 21061300301, Non res 69 69
Chhabi Ketan Sahu 

8847897493

Satyabhama Sahu -

8280432107 

Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
69

Akul Akul  Baleswar  Govt PUPS Baleswar 21061300201 Non res 65 65 Kishore ku Jena- 9439116664 Gumati Nayak -828043210
Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
65

Akul Akul Banbiharipur RVDO School,Banbiharipur Non-res 53 53
Gaurimani Sahoo 

8328853014

Satyabhama Sahu -

8280432107 

Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
53 29.11.2022 Tuesday

243

Kaliahata Kaliahata Tigiria  Govt PUPS Tigiria 21061306201 Non res 106 106
Ramshingh Jamuda 

8895043019

Saraswati Munda 

8280432180
Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 106

Kaliahata Kaliahata Templei Govt P.S Templei 21061306101 Non res 24 24
Harekrushna Nayak 

9438867453

Srimati Munda 

8280432179
Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 24

Kaliahata L.N.Pur Kaliahata  Govt PS Attasahi 21061304904 Non res 84 84 Bharat ch Patta 9438629918
Parbati Behera 

8280432176
Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 84

Kaliahata Kaliahata Kaliahata  Govt U.P.S Kaliahata 21061304902 Non res 135 135 Manoj Das 9437438901 Aruni Dhir 8280432173 Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 135

Purujuda Benamunda Benamunda Benamunda AWC-II 13027901 Non res 83 83 Sasmita Sahoo 7655839975
Lalita Champia 

8280432124
Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 83

Purujuda Benamunda Benamunda Benamunda AWC-III 13101103 Non res 43 43
Sakuntala Pingua, 

8280490772

Lalita Champia, 

8280432124
Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 43 03.12.2022 Saturday

247 04.12.2022 Sunday

248 05.12.2022 Monday

249 Karadangi Karadangi Karadangi ,  Govt UPS  Karadangi 21061306501 NonRes 150 150
Rohit ku Mahanta 

'8456943130 , 

Pushpanjali Patra-

8280432184, , 

Basanti Naik

9439986696
150

Kaliahata L.N.Pur L.N.Pur Govt PS L.N.Pur 21061305301 Non res 45 45 Papu Thamba 9438028760
Sunamani Munda 

8280432204
Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 45

Kaliahata Kaliahata Patkelipur  Govt PS Patkelipur 21061306201 Non res 42 42 Hiramani Sinku 8280432178
Kalpana Sethy 

9437775948
KalpanaSethy 9437775948 42

Karadangi Karadangi Ragada Govt PS Ragada NonRes 42 42
Chhabila Kumar Mahanta 

7894103525

Jemamani Sahu-

8280432182

Basanti Naik

9439986696
42

Karadangi Karadangi Sapananji Govt PS Sapananji NonRes 25 25 Pramad Sahoo Puspa Patra 8280432189
Basanti Naik

9439986696
25

221

07.11.2022 Monday

REFERRAL DAY 

Sunday

Children s Day

229

15.11.2022 Tuesday

Rahasha Purnima

223

10.11.2022 Wednesday

225

12.11.2022 Friday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

235

21.11.2022 Monday

236

22.11.2022 Tuesday

230

16.11.2022 Wednesday

232

18.11.2022 Friday

239

25.11.2022 Friday

REFERRAL DAY/Pathamastami

SUNDAY

242

28.11.2022 Monday

237

23.11.2022 Wednesday

238

24.11.2022 Thursday

246

02.12.2022 Friday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

250

06.12.2022 Tuesday

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

244

30.11.2022 Wednesday

Dec-20

245

01.12.2022 Thursday

251

07.12.2022 Wednesday

08.12.2022 Thursday



Karadangi Karadangi Samanali Govt PS Samanali 21061306551, NonRes 29 29
Laxman ku Nayak-

9668116930,  

Gumati Mohanta -

8280432188

Basanti Naik

9439986696
29

Karadangi Karadangi Samanali Govt UPS Samanali NonRes 21 21
Kalandi ch Puhana-

9556244700,

Gumati Mohanta -

8280432188

Basanti Naik

9439986696
21

Karadangi Karadangi Gadhihudi Gadhihudi SG H/S NonRes 55 55 Giridhari Dehury 9556071049
Gumati Mohanta -

8280432188

Basanti Naik

9439986696
55

Karmangi Sinduria Sinduria Sinduria AWC 13076101 Non res 75 75
Chinmayee Mahanta 

9937027680
Sabita Nayak Bikram Nayak, 8249772154

Karmangi Sinduria Padiaposi Padiaposi AWC 13075101 Non res 57 57 Tuni Mahanta, 9438012786
Buduli Mahanta, 

8280432252
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 10.12.2022 Saturday

254 11.12.2022 Sunday

255

Karadangi Karadangi Ghodabeda Govt PS Ghodabeda 21061306554 NonRes 26 26
Tunaram Behera-

9556176174

Bisnupriya Naik-

8280432186 

Basanti Naik

9439986696
26

Karadangi Karadangi Khajuriasahi Govt PS Khajuria sahi 21061300501 NonRes 46 46 Jayalata Patra- 9824576664
Gumati Mohanta -

8280432188

Basanti Naik

9439986696
46

Karadangi Karadangi Ghodabed Ghodabeda AWC 13065109 NonRes 41 41 Srimati Naik  9777094523
Bisnupriya Nayak -

8280432186

Basanti Naik

9439986696
41

Karadangi Karadangi Gadhihudi Govt UPS Gadhihudi NonRes 57 57
Rudra Chandra Mudi 

9668638668

Gumati Mohanta -

8280432188

Basanti Naik

9439986696
57

Karadangi Karadangi Karadangi Govt P.S Kardangi 21061306503 Non res 99 99
Rajkishore Mahanta 

9178129648

Padmabati Mahanta-

8280432132

Basanti Naik

9439986696
99 14.12.2022 Wednesday

258 Kaliahata Kaliahata Kaliahata GOPALJIO JUNIOR COLLEGE G.A 17 G.A Kalpataru Jena 9437125912 Aruni Dhir 8280432173 KalpanaSethy9437775948 15.12.2022 Thursday

259 16.12.2022 Friday

260 Akul Akul Baleswar  Gurukula baleswar 21061300271 Non res
Sachidananda Behera 

9777549920

Gumati Nayak -

8280432105 

Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
17.12.2022 Saturday

261 18.12.2022 Sunday

262 19.12.2022 Monday

263 Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Govt Asram School, Raisuan 21061310902 RES
Muralidhara Mahanta, 

8763422452

Mahaeswari Mahanta, 

8280432230
Runuma Digal, 9658640308

Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Govt Asram School, Raisuan 21061310902 RES
Muralidhara Mahanta, 

8763422452

Mahaeswari Mahanta, 

8280432230
Runuma Digal, 9658640308

Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Govt SSD High School ,Raisuan 21061310901 RES Jayanta ku Das 9438533056 Aruni Dhir, 8280432173 Runuma Digal, 9658640308 367 21.12.2022 Wednesday

265 Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Govt SSD High School ,Raisuan 21061310901 RES Jayanta ku Das 9438533056 Aruni Dhir, 8280432173 Runuma Digal, 9658640308 22.12.2022 Thursday

266 Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Govt SSD High School ,Raisuan 21061310901 RES Jayanta ku Das 9438533056 Aruni Dhir, 8280432173 Runuma Digal, 9658640308 23.12.2022 Thursday

267 podang podang podang Podang AWC 13095101 Non res 112 112 Anjali behera 773544052 Lilabati Sahu 8280432220
Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
112 24.12.2022 Saturday 23.12.2022 Thursday

268 25.12.2022 Sunday

269

Karadangi Karadangi Chakadhar Chakadhar AWC 13068102 Non res 35 35 Jema Pingua 9777656528 Bati Sinku -8280432181
Basanti Naik

9439986696
35

Karadangi Karadangi Sarei Sarei AWC 13068101 Non res 53 53
Nirabati Pradhan 

9437449665

Kousalya Pradhan-

8280432183

Basanti Naik

9439986696
53

Sirigida Sirigida Sirigida
Ramakrusna Adarsha Sishu 

Mandir ,Sirigida
Nan Res Bijuli Naik 8280432258

Labangalata Sahoo 

9439986693
54

Sirigida Sirigida Sirigida A.V.M College, Sirigida Nan Res
Girija Sankar Mohapatra 

7683859613
Bijuli Naik 8280432258

Labangalata Sahoo 

9439986693
28.12.2022 Wednesday

272 Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Biripal Biripal AWC 130218902 Non res 40 40 Apurba Naik,
Keshabati Mahanta 

8280432119
Kabita Biswal 9437450516 40 29.12.2022 Thursday 28.12.2022

Wednesda

y

273 Bimala Jharbeda Kurubil Kurubil AWC 13022101 Non res 34 34 Kamini Nayak 7735541233 Tuni Sahu 8280432171 Jallimani 943998694 34 30.12.2022 Friday 29.12.2022
Wednesda

y

274 Bimala Jharbeda Jharbeda Jharbeda AWC Non res 72 72 Mitarani Nayak 9556849855 Tuni Sahu 8280432171 Jallimani 943998694 72 31.12.2022 Saturday 30.12.2022 Friday

275

01.01.2023 Sunday

276

podang podang Sankoi Sankoi AWC 13098101 Non res 12 12 Reetarani Nayak 8895039848
Damayanti Mahanta 

8280432221

Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
12

podang podang Odhana Odhana AWC 13098102 Non res 15 15 Minati Munda 7894413200
Bimala Munda 

8280432225

Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
15 03.01.2023 Tuesday

278 podang podang Krusnapur Krushnapur AWC 13074101 Non res 97 97 Bidyabati naik 8280015713 Rebati Naik, 8280432217
Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
97 03.01.2023 Tuesday

Akul Akul Khajuria Khajuria AWC 13005101 Non res 65 65 Reena Mahanta 9437153458 Malati Naik ,8280432109
Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
65

Akul Akul Malanda Malanda -AWC 13006101 Non res 58 58 Kalpona Nayak 9178644423 Banita Nayak -8280432106
Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
58

Bimala Jharbeda Bimala Bimala AWC-I 13020101 Non res 42 42 Fukan Shingh 8763579863
Jayanti Mahkud 

8280432169
Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 42

Bimala Jharbeda Bimala Bimala AWC-II 13020101 Non res 27 27 Ashanti Nayak 9556746505
Jayanti Mahkud 

8280432169
Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 27 06.01.2023 Friday

281 Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Kanteleiposi Kanteleiposi AWC 13020102 Non res 98 98
Premasila Behera 

8895982958
Maina Saren 8280432113 Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 98 07.01.2023 Saturday 06.01.2023 Friday

282 08.01.2023 Sunday

283 09.01.2023 Monday

284 Karmangi Sinduria Sinduria Govt Asram School Sinduria 21061307602.00 RES 198 198
Karunakar Mahanta, 

9438097153
Sabita Nayak 8280432249 Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 198 10.01.2022 Monday

Karmangi Sinduria Sinduria Govt Asram School Sinduria 21061307602.00 RES
Karunakar Mahanta, 

9438097153
Sabita Nayak 8280432249 Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 11.01.2022 Tuesday

Karmangi Sinduria Padhani Padhani AWC 13076102 Non res 30 30
Mandodari Mahanta 

9437596938

Puspalata Mahanta 

8280432254
Bikram Nayak, 8249772154 30 10.01.2023 Tuesday

Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan AWC-I 13109101.00 Non res 52 52
Rajanirani Dehury 

8763513946

Maheswari Mahanta 

8280432120
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 52

Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan Raisuan AWC-II 13109102.00 Non res 49 49
Bhaanumati Nayak 

8763447084

Maheswari Mahanta 

8280432120
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 49 12.01.2023 Thursday

287 Raisuan Raisuan Mardda Mardda AWC 13108102 Non res 60 60 Sabita Sahoo 9438063567
Taramani Paradhan 

8280432227
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 60 13.01.2023 Friday 12.01.2023 Thursday

288 Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Kateniposi Govt Asram School,Kateniposi 21061301101 RES 191 191
Pradeep Kumar Mahanta, 

9439094846
Maina Saren 8280432113 Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 191 14.01.2023 Saterday 17.01.2022 Monday

289 15.01.2023 Sunday

290 16.01.2023 Monday

291 Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Kateniposi Govt Asram School,Kateniposi 21061301101 RES
Pradeep Kumar Mahanta, 

9439094846
Maina Saren 8280432113 Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 17.01.2023 Tuesday 18.01.2022 Tuesday

292 Purujuda Benamunda Benamunda
Govt Asram 

School,Benamunda
21061310102 RES 425 425

Kalpona Mahanta, 

9438722810
Aruni Dhir 8280432173 Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 425 18.01.2023 Wednesday 19.01.2022

Wednesda

y

10.12.2021 Friday

REFERRAL DAY

252

08.12.2022 Thursday

SUNDAY

256

12.12.2022 Monday

257

13.12.2022 Tuesday

253

09.12.2022 Friday

26.12.2022 Monday

264

20.12.2022 Tuesday

36
7 

/ 
3

36
7 

/ 
3

REFERRAL DAY

OLD AGE PENSION CAMP

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

246 246 246

271

27.12.2022 Tuesday

REFERRAL DAY

Jan-23

SUNDAY

SUNDAY /  X Mas Day

270

26.12.2022 Monday

05.01.2923 Thursday

REFERRAL DAY

277

02.01.2023 Monday

02.01.2023 Monday

279

04.01.2023 Wednesday

04.01.2023
Wednesda

y

SUNDAY

285

10.01.2023 Tuesday

286

11.01.2023 Wednesday

280

05.01.2923 Thursday

11.01.2023
Wednesda

y

Makar Sankranti/REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



293 Purujuda Benamunda Benamunda
Govt Asram 

School,Benamunda
21061310102 RES

Kalpona Mahanta, 

9438722810
Aruni Dhir 8280432173 Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 19.01.2023 Thursday 20.01.2022 Thursday

294 Purujuda Benamunda Benamunda
Govt Asram 

School,Benamunda
21061310102 RES

Kalpona Mahanta, 

9438722810
Aruni Dhir 8280432173 Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 21.01.2022 Friday

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Nuagan Nuagan AWC-II 130745018 Non res 50 50 Baijayanti Pingua 985368998
Kumudini Behera 

8280432116
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 50

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Nuagan Nuagan AWC-III 130854091 Non res 42 42 Binodini Dehury 9439807941
Kumudini Behera 

8280432116
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 42 21.01.2023 Saterday

296 22.01.2023 Sunday

297 23.01.2023 Monday

298

Karadangi Karadangi Sapalangi Sapalangi AWC 13065104 Non res 13 13  Kalpana Biswal 8658016974 
Jemamani Sahu-

8280432182

Basanti Naik

9439986696
13

Karadangi Karadangi  Ragada Ragada AWC 13066101 Non res 55 55 Reena Khilar 8456960752
Jemamani Sahu-

8280432182

Basanti Naik

9439986696
55

Bhimkand Bhimkand Bhimkand Bhimkand AWC -1 13014101,  Non res 51 51
Sushama Pradhan 

9668632294

Sebati Dehury -

8280432133

Suchismita Pradhan -

9439998921
51

Bhimkand Bhimkand Bhimkand Bhimkand AWC-2 13014102 Non res 57 57 Manjari Behera 8658604991
Sumitra Behera-

8280432130

Suchismita Pradhan -

9439998921
57 26.01.2023 Thursday

301 27.01.2023 Friday

302 Raisuan Raisuan Samakud Samakud AWC 130290810.00 Non res 75 75 Prativa Nayak 7750916887
Santilata Baehera 

8280432231
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 75 28.01.2023 Saturday 27.01.2023 Friday

303 29.01.2023 Sunday

304 30.01.2023 Monday

305 Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur AWC 130829901 Non res 63 63 Raimani Majhi 8763858145
Champa Saren 

8280432114
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 63 31.01.2023 Tuesday 30.01.2023 Monday

306 Akul Akul Akul Govt NUPS Akul 21061300102 Non res 182 182 Basanti Singh-8280287952 Basanti Naik 8280432110
Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
182

Kaliahata L.N Pur L.N Pur L.N Pur AWC 130728590 Non res 65 65 Lalita Guiya 8895640379
Sunamani Munda 

8280432204
Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 65

Kaliahata L.N Pur Talkhaman Talkhaman AWC 130740980 Non res 44 44 Purnima Nayak 8895336346
Masuri Mahanta 

8280432205
Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 44 02.02.2023 Thursday

308 Padang Padang Krusnapur
Govt SSD Girls High 

School,Krusnapur 
21061307403 Res 320 320 Jaganatha sahu 9439383560 Rebati Naik, 8280432217

Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
320 03.02.2023 Friday 02.02.2023 Thursday

309 Padang Padang Krusnapur
Govt SSD Girls High 

School,Krusnapur 
21061307403 Res Jaganatha sahu 9439383560 Rebati Naik, 8280432217

Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
04.02.2023 Saturday 03.02.2023 Friday

310 05.02.2023 Sunday

311

Raisuan Raisuan Birabarpur Birabarpur AWC 130219801 Non res 34 34 Rebati Mahanta 8280007782
Renubala Nayak 

8280432229
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 34

Raisuan Raisuan Nuagan Nuagan AWC 130218901 Non res 62 62 Liti Pingua 94370122876
Sakuntala Mahanta 

8280432234
Runuma Digal, 9658640308 62

Karadangi Karadangi Karadangi Karadangi AWC-1 13065135 Non res 64 64 Sabita Rout 7682992444
Puspanjali Patra -

8280432188

Basanti Naik

9439986696
64

Karadangi Karadangi Karadangi Karadangi AWC-2 13065101 Non res 62 62 Sita Patra 8917217650 Kurangi Sahu -8280432185
Basanti Naik

9439986696
62

Kaliahata Kaliahata Kaliahata Kaliahata AWC-II 13029010 Non res 56 56
Radhirani Mahanta 

8763425004

Pravati Behera 

8280432178
Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 56

Kaliahata Kaliahata Kaliahata Kaliahata AWC-III 130289701 Non res 54 54
Binapani Mahanta 

8895621123

Sanjukta Purty 

8280432198
Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 54

Kaliahata Kaliahata Patkelipur Patkelipur  AWC-I 130743901 Non res 63 63 Rakhika Guiya 9438108315
Hiramani Sinku 

8280432178
Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 63

Kaliahata Kaliahata Patkelipur Patkelipur  AWC-II 130740501 Non res 49 49 Malati Mahanta 8895142380
Padmabati Mahanta 

8280432177
Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 49

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Gabaguda Gabaguda AWC 130218901 Non res 40 40 Saraswati Patra 8895988407
Keshabati Mahanta 

8280432119
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 40

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Bhadusahi Bhadusahi AWC 10019102 Non res 37 37
Pankajini Murmu 

9437098123

Dullari Hansda 

8280432117
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 37 11.02.2023 Saturday

317 12.02.2023 Sunday

318

Purujuda Benamunda Benamunda Benamunda AWC-I 13027901 Non res 83 83 Sasmita Sahoo 7655839975
Lalita Champia 

8280432124
Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 83

Purujuda Benamunda Benamunda Benamunda AWC-IV 13028910 Non res 37 37 Rama Mahanta 9437098678 Lete Munda 8280432127 Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 37

Akul Akul Akul Akul AWC -1 13001101 Non res 56 56 Padmini Sethy 7894537763 Basanti Naik 8280432110
Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
56

Akul Akul Akul Akul AWC -II 13001102 Non res 37 37 Binapani Nayak 8280120207 Basanti Naik 8280432110
Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
37 15.02.2023 Tuesday

321

Akul Akul Baleswar Baleswar AWC 13002102, Non res 52 52 Binapani Debta 9438390079
Gumati Nayak -

8280432105 

Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
52

Akul Akul Baleswar Baleswar Naiksahi AWC 13002102 Non res 23 23
Rasmiprava Nayak 

8018032256

Gumati Nayak -

8280432105 

Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
23 17.02.2023 Friday

323 Akul Akul Banabiharipur Banabiharipur AWC 13003101 Non res 73 73 Sabitri Naik 9439676054
Satyabhama Sahu -

8280432107

Mamashree Behera, 

9348794103
73 18.02.2023 Saturday

324 19.02.2023 Sunday

325

Bhimkand Bhimkand Golagadia Golagadia AWC 13017101,  Non res 25 25 Sebati Naik 9556402592
Dipanjali NayK -

8280432129

Suchismita Pradhan -

9439998921
25

Bhimkand Bhimkand Golagadia Golagadia Munda sahi AWC 13017102 Non res 26 26 Phularani Nayak 6370872626
Dipanjali NayK -

8280432129

Suchismita Pradhan -

9439998921
26

Kaliahata Kaliahata Tigiria Tigiria AWC 130742901 Non res 39 39 Minati Naik 9439026946
Saraswati Munda 

8280432180
Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 39

Kaliahata Kaliahata Jamunalia Jamunalia AWC 130728601 Non res 21 21
Phulamati Topan, 

8895332149
Tulashi Patra, 8280432123 Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 21

Podang Podang Baidyanali Badyanali AWC 13074102 Non res 36 36 Sasmita Naik 9348333854 Rebati Naik, 8280432217
Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
36

Podang Podang Arkhamunda Arakhamunda AWC 13095102 Non res 19 19 Padmini Majhi Parbati Majhi 8280432226
Diptimayee Sethy, 

6371820731
19 23.02.2023 Thursday

329 Karadangi Karadangi Sridharpur Sridharpur AWC  13065108, Non res 13 13 Reetarani Nayak 9777530688 
Sanju Penthei -

8280432190 

Basanti Naik

9439986696
13 24.02.2023 Friday 23.02.2023 Thursday

330 Karadangi Karadangi Kaliadhipasahi Khalidhipa Sahi  AWC  13065105, Non res 47 47 Champa Sahu 9668207650 
Kurangi Sahu -8280432185  

7

Basanti Naik

9439986696
47 25.02.2023 Saturday 24.02.2023 Friday

331 26.02.2023 Sunday

332

REFERRAL DAY 

SUNDAY /Netaji Jayanti

Netaji Jayanti

299

24.01.2023 Tuesday

295

20.01.2023 Monday

20.01.2023 Monday

Republic Day/Saraswati puja

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

Feb-23

307

01.02.2023

24.01.2023 Tuesday

300

25.01.2023 Wednesday

25.01.2023
Wednesda

y

Wednesday

01.02.2023
Wednesda

y

REFERRAL DAY / Saraswati Puja

SUNDAY

312

06.02.2023 Monday

06.02.2023 Monday

313

07.02.2023 Tuesday

07.02.2023 Tuesday

314

08.02.2023 Wednesday

08.02.2023
Wednesda

y

315

09.02.2023 Thursday

09.02.2023 Thursday

316

10.02.2023 Friday

10.02.2023 Friday

Thursday

Monday

320

14.02.2023 Wednesday

14.02.2023
Wednesda

y

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

319

13.02.2023 Monday

13.02.2023

REFERRAL DAY/Maha shibaratri

SUNDAY

326

20.02.2023 Monday

20.02.2023

OlD AGE PENSION CAMP

322

16.02.2023 Thursday

16.02.2023

328

22.02.2023 Wednesday

22.02.2023
Wednesda

y

REFERRAL DAY

Monday

327

21.02.2023 Tuesday

21.02.2023 Tuesday

SUNDAY

27.02.2023 Monday



Sirigida Sirigida Kalima Kalima AWC-I 13119101 Non res 77 77 Sambari Karua 8658441423 Gouri Penthei 8280432257 Labanga Sahoo 9439986693 77

Sirigida Sirigida Kalima Kalima AWC-II 13119102 Non res 55 55 Gouri Naik 8658416901 Gouri Penthei 8280432257 Labanga Sahoo 9439986693 55 28.02.2023 Tuesday

334

Bhimkand Bhimkand Kandposi  Kandaposi AWC 13014103 Non res 31 31 Srimati Patra 7855061707
Sebati Dehury -

8280432133

Suchismita Pradhan -

9439998921
31

Bhimkand Bhimkand Koilisuta Koilisuta AWC 13018101 Non res 44 44
Kamala Mahanta 

9556176324

Niladri Dehury -

8280432132

Suchismita Pradhan -

9439998921
44 02.03.2023 Thursday

336 Bhimkand Bhimkand Dimirimunda Dimirimunda AWC 13015101 Non res 66 66 Sanjukta Sahu 9178758148
Basanti Pradhan -

8280432131

Suchismita Pradhan

9439998921
66 02.03.2023

Wednesda

y

Bimala Jharbeda Namkani Namkani AWC 13024101 Non res 57 57
Basanti Mahanta 

8763580140
Aabanti Giri 8280432108 Jallimani 943998694 57

Bimala Jharbeda
Purunapani 

Juangasahi
Purunapani Juangasahi AWC 13024101 Non res 26 26

Laxmipriya Shing 

8280173150
Aabanti Giri 8280432108 Jallimani 943998694 26 04.03.2023 Saturday

338 05.03.2023 Sunday

339

Sirigida Sirigida Purusttampur Purusttampur AWC 13121101 Non res 41 41 Srimati Nayak, 9437012786 Sabita Nayak, 8280432280 Labanga Sahoo 9439986693 41

Sirigida Sirigida Gopinathpur Gopinathpur AWC Non res 64 64 Phulamani Das 9439187663
Minarani Mahanta 

8280432261
Labanga Sahoo 9439986693 64 07.03.2023 Tuesday

341 08.03.2023 Wednesday

342

Sirigida Sirigida Sirigida Sirigida AWC-I 13122101 Non res 61 61 Manjari Biswal 9938594041 Urmila Sahu 8280432258 Labanga Sahoo 9439986693 61

Sirigida Sirigida Sirigida Sirigida AWC-II 13122102 Non res 58 58 Labanya Patra 6370989889
Nishamani Patra 

8280432258
Labanga Sahoo 9439986693 58

Sirigida Sirigida Sirigida Sirigida AWC-III 13122103 Non res 31 31 Sabita Nayak, 9556113808
Nishamani Patra, 

8280432258
Labanga Sahoo 9439986693 31

Sirigida Sirigida Kundheihata Kundheihata AWC 13120101 Non res 44 44
Anajana Paradhan, 

8018822905

Taramani Patra, 

8280432259
Labanga Sahoo 9439986693 44 11.03.2023 Saturday

345 12.03.2023 Sunday

346

Bhimkand Bhimkand Godhuli  Godhihudi  AWC 13016101 Non res 34 34 Lily Nayak 9668791744 Padmini Sahu 
Suchismita Pradhan -

9439998921
34

Bhimkand Bhimkand Bisamunda Bisamunda AWC 13065108 Non res 35 35 Pramila Nayak 9668841246
Padmabati Mahanta-

8280432132

Minakumari Mohanta -

9439986692
35

Purujuda Benamunda Brahmanikansha Brahmanikansha AWC 13074309 Non res 25 25 Sarati Nayak 9439746981 Parbati Sirka 8280432122 Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 25

Purujuda Benamunda Karangapal Karangapal AWC 13074206 Non res 69 69 Sarojini Dash 9439112307 Parbati Sirka 8280432122 Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 69

Purujuda Benamunda Balijodi Balijodi AWC-I 13074209 Non res 58 58 Saraswati Nayak 8280049034 Sabitri Nayak 8280432121 Laxmi 9438868567 58

Purujuda Benamunda Balijodi Balijodi AWC-II 13074208 Non res 31 31 Sanjukta Nayak 8895658489 Sabitri Nayak 8280432121 Laxmi 9438868567 31

Purujuda Benamunda Purujuda Purujuda AWC-I 13074104 Non res 52 52 Lalita Mahanta 8895973206 Malati Patra 8280432120 Laxmi 9438868567 52

Purujuda Benamunda Purujuda Purujuda AWC-II 13074108 Non res 57 57 Banita Nayak 9439622421
Chinamani Mahanta 

8280432125
Laxmi 9438868567 57

Raisuan Raisuan Ranibeda Ranibeda AWC-I 13021103 Non res 60 60 Jaarana Nayak 8280144204
Nalini Pradhan 

8280432228
Sarojini Kanta 8280248955 60

Raisuan Raisuan Ranibeda Ranibeda AWC-III 130210301 Non res 30 30 Mamita Nayak 9439565365
Nalini Pradhan 

8280432228
Sarojini Kanta 8280248955 30 18.03.2023 Saturday

352 19.03.2023 Sunday

353

Kaliahata L.N Pur Khandabandha Khandabandha AWC 130754901 Non res 33 33 Amruti Dehury 9437054768 Kumari Sinku 8280432207 Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 59

Kaliahata L.N Pur Kateni Kateni AWC 130738901 Non res 64 64
Bharati Mahanta 

8763825831

Sulochana Dehury 

8280432199
Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 43

Kaliahata Kaliahata Sarupat Sarupat AWC 1307894302 Non res 61 61 Gangi Munda 8895300213
Padmabati Mahanta 

8280432177
Kalpana Sethy 9437775948 61

Kaliahata Kaliahata Godikansha Godikansha AWC 13103101 Non res 30 30
Hiramati Mahanta, 

9437009565
Tulashi Patra, 8280432123 Kalpana Sethy, 9437775948 30 22.03.2023 Wednesday

356 Kaliahata L.N Pur Galda Galda AWC 130727689 Non res 62 62
Manojmanjari Dalnayak, 

8280051206

Gurubari Maharana, 

8280432202
Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 62 22.03.2023

Wednesda

y

Kaliahata L.N Pur Keranga Keranga AWC 130748801 Non res 34 34 Mmata Dehury, 9437067543 Mata Dehury. 8280432203 Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 34

Kaliahata L.N Pur Sarada Sarada AWC 130276904 Non res 48 48
Draupadi Hansda 

9438043198
Malati Tudu 8280432206 Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 48

Kaliahata L.N Pur Rekuti Rekuti AWC 130728590 Non res 19 19
Kamalini Dandapat 

8763456206

Sarojini Nayak 

8280432301
Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 19

Kaliahata L.N Pur Tolakpada Tolakpada AWC 139074290 Non res 35 35
Bijayalaxmi Murmu 

8763109990
Nirasha Majhi 8280432208 Bidulata Behera, 9439894903 35 25.03.2023 Saturday

359 26.03.2023 Sunday

360

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Nuagan Nuagan AWC-I 1307268901 Non res 50 50
Kamalini Mahanta 

9438087436

Malati Pingua 

82280432112
Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 50

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur
Nuagan, 

Kabatmunda
Kabatmunda AWC 130726701 Non res 27 27 Laxmi Purty 8280242491 Malati Pingua 8280432112 Riteswari Naik, 7815053602 27

Bimala Jharbeda Kulanga Kulanga AWC 13029102 Non res 48 48
Draoupadi Dalnayak 

8763461524
Damayanti Khanda Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 48

Bimala Jharbeda Kulanga Bolangisahi AWC 130271402 Non res 30 30 Tapimani Nayak 8895470623 8280432166 Deeparani Jena, 8260642927 30

Karadangi Karadangi Samnali Samnali AWC 13065107 Non res 51 51
Mohini Mahanta 

9777096281

Puspanjali patra 

8280432184

Basanti Naik

9439986696
51

Karadangi Karadangi Khetramunda Khetramunda AWC 13065110, Non res 42 42
Bhanumati Patra 

8118083521

Sumitra Mohanta -

828043287

Basanti Naik

9439986696
42

Purujuda BENAMUNDA Purujuda Purujuda AWC-III 13074105 Non res 27 27
Indumati Dalnayak 

9937028790

Chinamani Mahanta 

8280432125
Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 27

Purujuda Benamunda Banda Banda AWC 13074103 Non res 31 31 Rangalata Naik 9938012487 Padmini Naik 8280432120 Laxmipriya Das 9439986699 31

Raisuan Raisuan Jhatikiposi Ranibeda AWC-II 130210801 Non res 60 60
Minakhi Mahanta 

9437012876

Renubala Nayak 

8280432229
Sarojini Kanta 8280248955 60

Raisuan Raisuan Bhaludari Bhaludari AWC 13108101 Non res 48 48
Mandakini Mahanta 

9438012765

Padmini Mahanta 

8280432232
Sarojini Kanta 8280248955 48

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

335

01.03.2023 Wednesday

02.03.2022
Wednesda

y

Mar-23

333

27.02.2023 Monday

27.02.2023 Monday

SUNDAY

340

06.03.2023 Monday

06.03.2023 Monday

337

03.03.2023 Friday

03.03.2023 Thursday

REFERRAL DAY

Thursday

344

10.03.2023 Friday

10.03.2023 Friday

Dola Purnima

Holi

343

09.03.2023 Thursday

09.03.2023

Monday

348

14.03.2023 Tuesday

14.03.2023 Tuesday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

347

13.03.2023 Monday

13.03.2023

349

15.03.2023 Wednesday

15.03.2023
Wednesda

y

350

16.03.2023 Thursday

16.03.2023 Thursday

SUNDAY

354

20.03.2023 Monday

20.03.2023 Monday

351

17.03.2023 Friday

17.03.2023 Friday

REFERRAL DAY

355

21.03.2023 Tuesday

21.03.2023 Tuesday

357

23.03.2023 Thursday

23.03.2023 Thursday

SUNDAY

361

27.03.2023 Monday

27.03.2023 Monday

358

24.03.2023 Friday

24.03.2023 Friday

REFERRAL DAY

362

28.03.2023 Tuesday

28.03.2023 Tuesday

363

29.03.2023 Wednesday

29.03.2023
Wednesda

y

364

30.03.2023 Thursday

30.03.2023 Thursday

365

31.03.2023 Friday

31.03.2023 Friday


